
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOCUS Refresher 
Level Of Care Utilization System Approved for  

3.0 SW CE hrs  
  

approved provider 
# MiCEC-0038 

Attendees will learn the following: 

· Confirm knowledge of the steps needed to maintain 

fidelity to the LOCUS model. 

· Demonstrate accurate use of the LOCUS criteria for adults 

with psychiatric disturbances by completing  vignettes 

and scoring them accurately. 

· Learn what services in the MCCMH system are 

appropriate for each level of care. 

  

  

All training dates 
below are IN– 
PERSON from 
9:00a-1:00p 

Class size is limited 
and social distancing 
precautions will be 

strictly enforced 

1/12/23, 
1/23/23, 
2/8/23,  
3/9/23, 
3/28/23, 
5/2/23, 
5/25/23, 
6/21/23,  
7/24/23, 
8/15/23, 
9/13/23, 
9/28/23, 
10/17/23, 
11/6/23, 
11/29/23, 
12/18/23 

 

WHERE: 
MCCMH West Training Office 

6555 15 Mile Rd, 
Sterling Heights, MI 48312 

 
TO REGISTER, CLICK HERE: 
LOCUS REFRESHER REGISTRATION  
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED 

https://www.mccmh.net/?p=5642

